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Thomas Michael Warkentin

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode W5 1TQ

Date of birth October 1963
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EDEL PUBLISHING LTD
BLACKLIST UK ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

BLACKLIST UK ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

BLACKLIST RECORDS EUROPE
LIMITED

BLACKLIST RECORDS EUROPE
LIMITED

BLACKLIST UK MUSIC LIMITED

BLACKLIST UK MUSIC LIMITED
BLACKLIST UK RECORDS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Thomas Michael Warkentin

Number

Number

03801115

03580703

03580703

03049750

03049750

03049125

03049125
02935951

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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904307986

904307986
3 Alexandra Court
Queens Walk

London
German

App. Date

App. Date
01/07/1999
12/06/1998
12/06/1998
25/04/1995
25/04/1995

24/04/1995

24/04/1995
23/01/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date

20/04/2000

20/04/2000

20/04/2000

20/04/2000

20/04/2000

20/04/2000

20/04/2000
20/04/2000

Position

Position
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director



